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1° APELLIDO

Conde
Estevez
Garde
Lopez
Martinez
Portilla

hoja 1

Puntuacion definitiva

Titulado Especialista en Ciencias de la Salud
Especialidad de Urologia (O.P.E. Acceso libre)

2° APELLIDO NOMBRE

Caturla
Sanchez
Garcia
Lopez
Holguin
Eastmond

Pablo

Delfina Antonia
Hector

Esther

Elena
Alejandra

Pégina 1

PUNTUACION

64,16
54,16
45,5
81,66
63,33
63,5

CALIFICACION

APTO
APTO
NO APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
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